120 Northwest Blvd, Nashua, NH 03063
Phone: (603) 635-2800   |   Fax: (603) 635-1900
WAKEFIELDTHERMAL.COM
© 2025 Wakefield Thermal, Inc. All rights reserved.
HIGH POWER
SKIVED FIN
Selection Guideline

HEIGHT
(mm)
BASE
WIDTH
(mm)
THERMAL
RESISTANCE
(°C/W)*
Al
um
in
um
SKV0601530601.61.4A
60
60 0.1030
SKV1201530601.61.4A 120 0.0513
SKV1801530601.61.4A 180 0.0341
SKV2401530601.61.4A 240 0.0255
SKV3001530601.61.4A 300 0.0239
SKV3601530601.61.4A 360 0.0170
SKV1201531201.61.4A
120
120 0.0515
SKV2401531201.61.4A 240 0.0256
SKV3601531201.61.4A 360 0.0170
SKV0603050601.61.4A
60
60 0.0942
SKV1203050601.61.4A 120 0.0471
SKV1803050601.61.4A 180 0.0313
SKV2403050601.61.4A 240 0.0236
SKV3003050601.61.4A 300 0.0221
SKV3603050601.61.4A 360 0.0156
SKV1203051201.61.4A
120
120 0.0431
SKV2403051201.61.4A 240 0.0216
SKV3603051201.61.4A 360 0.0143
CONSTANTS
BASE THICKNESS 8mm (0.32")
FIN THICKNESS 1.6mm (0.063")
FIN SPACING 1.4mm (0.055")

(mm)
BASE
LENGTH
(mm)
FIN
HEIGHT
(mm)
THERMAL
RESISTANCE
(°C/W)*
SKV0601530601.61.4A
60
153
60
0.1030
SKV0603050601.61.4A 305 0.0942
WAKEFIELD
PART NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH

(mm)
BASE
LENGTH
(mm)
FIN
HEIGHT
(mm)
THERMAL
RESISTANCE
(°C/W)*
SKV1201531201.61.4A
120
153
120
0.0515
SKV1203051201.61.4A 305 0.0431
WAKEFIELD
PART NUMBER
BASE
WIDTH